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~230V

LN

AC IN85-265V 

AC

А2А1
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Switch

0/1-10V OUT

N

L
~230V

N
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Блок

 AC/DC

DC48V

DIM DIM

Диммер 0/1-10V

DC48V

DC48V

0-10V

1-10V

ON

MATCH

Коннектор

Выключатель

возвратного типа
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